LMP7701,LMP7702,LMP7704
LMP7701/LMP7702/LMP7704 Precision, CMOS Input, RRIO, Wide Supply Range
Amplifiers
Literature Number: SNOSAI9G
June 23, 2008
LMP7701/LMP7702/LMP7704
Precision, CMOS Input, RRIO, Wide Supply Range
Amplifiers

20127304
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
5-Pin SOT23
LMP7701MF
AC2A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMP7701MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMP7701MA
LMP7701MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMP7701MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMP7702MA
LMP7702MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMP7702MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMP7702MM
AA3A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMP7702MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin SOIC
LMP7704MA
LMP7704MA
55 Units/Rail
M14A
LMP7704MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin TSSOP
LMP7704MT
LMP7704MT
94 Units/Rail
MTC14
LMP7704MTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
7 www.national.com
L
M
P